
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Wednesday January 31 Worth 3:00 FITZGERALD

Wednesday February 7 Hahira 3:45 Hahira

Tuesday February 13 Cook 4:00 FITZGERALD

Thursday February 15 Hahira 3:30 FITZGERALD

Monday February 26 Berrien 4;00 Berrien

Wednesday February 28 Crisp 3:00 FITZGERALD

Tuesday March 5 Berrien 3:00 FITZGERALD

Wednesday March 6 Worth 4:00 Sylvester

Thursday March 7 Lee 4:00 Leesburg

Thursday March 14 Crisp 4:00 Cordele

Wednesday March 20 Lee 3:00 FITZGERALD

Thursday March 21 Cook 4:00 Adel
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